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Name and Website Profile Email Phone

Grant Atkinson grant@vicbar.com.au 0412 545 334

Graham Berkovitch g_berkovitch@bigpond.com 0414 333 103

Ingrid Braun ingrid.braun@vicbar.com.au 0401 102 361

Michele Brooks michele.brooks@vicbar.com.au 9225 7777

Patricia Byrnes pbyrnes@vicbar.com.au 0413 526 161

Steven Castan stevencastan@vicbar.com.au 0419 316 948

Pauline Chia paulinechia@vicbar.com.au 9225 6444

Laura Colla lauracolla@vicbar.com.au 0401 718 908

Andrew Combes a.combes@vicbar.com.au 9225 8518

Celia Conlan celiaconlan@vicbar.com.au 0424 526 719

Angela Cranenburgh angelacran@icloud.com 0417 508 156

Andrew Crozier-Durham RFD redchameleon35@hotmail.com 0412 373 040

Catherine Devine cdevine@vicbar.com.au 0400 893 896

Graham Devries gdevries@vicbar.com.au 0418 544 588

Peter Fary fary@vicbar.com.au 9225 7905

Tasman Fleming fleming@vicbar.com.au 0430 490 161

Michael Galvin QC galvin@vicbar.com.au 9225 8235

Bruce Geddes QC brucegeddes@vicbar.com.au 9225 7419

David Goddard david.goddard@vicbar.com.au 9225 6444

Mark Goldblatt mgoldblatt@vicbar.com.au 9225 8517

Anna Goldthorp agoldthorp@vicbar.com.au 9225 7697

Christine Haag christine.haag@vicbar.com.au 0401 994 268

John Hall johnhall@vicbar.com.au 0429 313 211

Paul Hannan phannan@vicbar.com.au 0438 046 398

Debra Harris debra.harris@vicbar.com.au 0403 989 809

Robin Harrison robin@wombatpark.com 9225 6444

Jane Healey janehealey@vicbar.com.au 0403 268 225

Mark Hebblewhite hebblewhite@vicbar.com.au 0412 254 737

Sarah Hession sarah.hession@vicbar.com.au 9225 6444

Gerard Holmes gerardholmes1@icloud.com 0407 117 577

Jennifer Howe jennyhowe@vicbar.com.au 9225 7777

Patrick Indovino patindo@vicbar.com.au 9225 6867

Caroline Jenkins carolinejenkins@vicbar.com.au 9225 7777

Sharney Jenkinson sjenkinson@vicbar.com.au 9225 6444

Iain Jones QC iainjones@vicbar.com.au 0412 377 887

Nicholas Kanarev nkanarev@vicbar.com.au 0408 525 625

Jonathan Korman jkorman@vicbar.com.au 0414 555 531

Belle Lane bellelane@vicbar.com.au 0407 356 138

Adam Lovering adamlovering@vicbar.com.au 0407 548 984

P. (Lino) Marchetti mail@linomarchetti.com 0408 889 528

Daniel Matta dmatta@vicbar.com.au 0404 221 119

Lyndell McCreadie lyndellmccreadie@vicbar.com.au 9225 6873

Murray McInnis murraymcinnis@vicbar.com.au 0417 684 349

Rory McIvor rmcivor@vicbar.com.au 9225 6444

Mark McKillop mark.mckillop@vicbar.com.au 0402 891 370

Mary McNamee marymcnamee@hotmail.com 0419 551 388

Joseph Melilli melilli@vicbar.com.au 9225 6444
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Stephen Moloney sjmoloney@vicbar.com.au 9225 8642

Chris Nehmy chrisnehmy@vicbar.com.au 0403 065 692

Keith Nicholson keithnicholson@vicbar.com.au 0418 100 022

Angela O'Brien aob@vicbar.com.au 0409 385 746

Miriam Orwin morwin@vicbar.com.au 0437 548 486

David Pannifex pannifex@vicbar.com.au 9225 8406

Caroline Paterson carolinepaterson@vicbar.com.au 0427 546 024

Kerry Paull kerrypaull@vicbar.com.au 9225 8825

Maurice Phipps QC phippsmbp@gmail.com 0408 975 289

Tim Puckey timpuckey@vicbar.com.au 0414 489 849

Johannes Schmidt jschmidt@vicbar.com.au 0403 951 105

Mary Sevdalis msevdalis@vicbar.com.au 0411 252 695

Douglas Shirrefs dshirrefs@vicbar.com.au 0422 372 404

Carolyn Sparke QC sparkie@vicbar.com.au 0418 549 396

Emma Swart eswart@vicbar.com.au 0411 239 278

Ek Taghdir etaghdir@vicbar.com.au 0422 482 452

Rika Teicher rika@teicher.com.au 0419 601 969

Gerard Thistleton gtimediation@gmail.com 0401 532 086

Michael Wood mwood@vicbar.com.au 0418 369 812
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